


HAPPY HOUR

Cocktails

Gin & Ginger
Gin, purée de myrtilles, gingembre, jus de citron, ginger Ale
Gin, mashed blueberries, ginger, lime juice, ginger ale

Chichi 
Vodka, jus d’ananas, glace coco
Vodka, pineapple juice, coconut ice cream 

Piña Colada                                                                                                                       
Rhum blanc, jus d’ananas, glace coco
White rum, pineapple juice, coconut ice cream

Mai Tai Polynesia                                                                                                             
Rhum blanc, rhum brun, jus d’orange, jus d’ananas, sirop d’orgeat,
sirop de grenadine
White rum, dark rum, orange juice, pineapple juice, orgeat syrup,
grenadine syrup

Daiquiri classic 
Rhum, sirop de sucre de canne, jus de citron
Rum, cane sugar, lime juice

Daiquiri strawberry
Rhum, sirop de sucre de canne, jus de citron, purée de fraise
Rum, cane sugar, lime juice, strawberry purée

Mooz Passion 
Tequila, purée de passion, sirop de grenadine, jus de
pamplemousse
Tequila, mashed passion fruit, grenadine syrup, grapefruit juice

Ti Punch
Rhum agricole blanc, citron vert, sucre de canne
White agricultural rum, lime juice, cane sugar 

17H - 19H
5PM - 7PM 
1 100 XPF

Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included

happy hour



Cuba Libre 
Rhum cubain, Coca Cola, jus de citron 
Cuban rum, Coca Cola, lime juice 

Margarita Classique (ou fraise)
Classic Margarita (or stawberry)
Tequila, Cointreau, jus de citron
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Mojito Classique (ou au choix gingembre, framboise, fraise,
ananas, passion) 
Classic Mojito (or at choice between ginger, strawberry,
raspberry, pineapple, passion fruit) 
Rhum sucre roux, menthe fraîche, soda, citron
Rum, brown sugar, fresh mint, soda, lime

Virgin cocktails

Shirley Temple
Soda au gingembre, sirop de grenadine 
Ginger ale, grenadine syrup

Virgin Colada
Jus d’ananas, glace coco
Pineapple juice, coconut ice cream 

Virgin Mojito 
Sucre de canne, citron vert, menthe fraîche, soda
Cane sugar, lime juice, fresh mint, soda

Paradise 
Jus de pamplemousse, jus d'ananas, jus d'orange, sirop de grenadine
Grapefruit juice, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine syrup

Coconut
Jus de mangue, glace coco, purée de fraise
Mango juice, coconut ice cream, strawberry purée

17H - 19H
5PM - 7PM 
1 100 XPF

17H - 19H
5PM - 7PM 

800 XPF

Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included

HAPPY HOURhappy hour



à partir de 17h
From 5:00 PM

Nems de légumes, sauce douce chili
Vegetable nems with sweet chili sauce

Samossas aux légumes, sauce douce chili 
Vegetable samosas with sweet chili sauce

Ailerons de poulet croustillants, sauce piquante chili
Breaded chicken wings with hot chili sauce

Anneaux de calamars croustillants, sauce tartare
Breaded calamari rings with tartar sauce

Queues de crevettes croustillantes, sauce chili
Breaded shrimp tails with sweet chili sauce

MOOREA LOCAL PLANCHAmoorea local plancha
Rillettes de Thon à la noix de coco
Tuna rillettes with coconut

Terrine de porc et de volaille maison au rhum
Home made pork and poultry terrine with rum

Terrine de poulet fafa coco 
Coconut fafa poultry terrine

Houmous des îles au uru
Island hummus with uru

1 000 





1 000





1 100





1 100





1 350

Planche 1 terrine
Tray 1 terrine

 2 500 XPF

Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included

Planche 2 terrines
Tray 2 terrines 

5 000 XPF

FINGER FOODfinger food



Cocktails
Autera'a
Bailey's, liqueur de banane, jus de banane, glace coco
Bailey's, banana liquor, banana juice, coconut ice cream

Gin & Ginger
Gin, purée de myrtilles, gingembre, jus de citron, ginger Ale
Gin, mashed blueberries, ginger, lime juice, ginger ale

Bluetea                                                                                                                    
Rhum blanc, Cointreau, jus de citron vert, Curaçao bleu, jus de
pamplemousse
White rum, Cointreau, lime juice, blue Curaçao, grapefruit juice

Exotiki
Rhum, purée de passion,sirop de fraise, jus de citron vert
Rum, passion fruit purée, strawberry syrup, lime juice

Sweet home
Frangelico, liqueur de cacao, sucre, espresso
Frangelico, cocoa liquor, sugar, espresso

Amaretto sour passion
Amaretto Disaronno, purée de passion, jus de citron
Amaretto Disaronno, passion fruit purée, lime juice

Moorea
Gin, sirop de chocolat blanc, jus d'orange, citron, sucre
Gin, white chocolate syrup, orange juice, lemon, sugar

Cognac Punauuia
Cognac, purée de passion, tonic 
Cognac, passion fruit purée, tonic

Cigale de Moorea
Ricard, jus d'ananas, perrier, sucre de canne, citron
Ricard, pineapple juice, sparkling water, cane sugar, lemon

créations  1 900 XPF

Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included



Cocktails
Sex on the beach
Vodka, liqueur de pêche, jus d'orange, jus d'airelles
Vodka, peach liquor, orange juice, cranberry juice

Ti Punch
Rhum agricole blanc, sucre de canne, citron vert
White agricultural rum, cane sugar, lime

Americano                                                                                                                   
Campari, Martini rouge, eau gazeuse
Campari, red Martini, sparkling water

Negroni
Gin Old Lady's, Campari, Martini rouge
Gin Old Lady's, Campari, red Martini

Black Russian
Vodka, Kalhua

White Russian
Vodka, Kalhua, crème
Vodka, Kalhua, cream

Mint Julep
Bourbon, menthe fraîche, sucre de canne ou ginger ale
Bourbon, fresh mint, cane sugar or ginger ale

Cuba Libre
Rhum cubain, Coca-cola, jus de citron
Cuban rum, Coca-cola, lime juice

Dry Martini
Gin, Martini Dry

Margarita (or Strawberry Margarita)
Tequila, Cointreau, jus de citron (supplément purée de fraise)
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice (add strawberry purée)

classiques  1 900 XPF

Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included



Cocktails
Espresso Martini
Vodka, café espresso, Kalhua, sirop de vanille
Vodka, espresso, Kalhua, vanilla syrup

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Ginger beer, citron
Vodka, Ginger beer, lime

Long Island Ice Tea
Rhum, gin, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, jus de citron, Coca-cola
Rhum, gin, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau,lime juice, Coca-cola

Bloody Mary                                                                                                                 
Vodka, jus de tomate, sel de céleri, tabasco, poivre, sauce Worcestershire
Vodka, tomato juice, celery salt, tabasco, black pepper, Worcestershire sauce

Cosmopolitan
Vodka,  Cointreau, jus de citron, jus d'airelles
Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

classiques  1 900 XPF

Mojitomoji to
Mojito Classique (ou au choix gingembre,
framboise, fraise, ananas, passion) 
Classic Mojito (or at choice between ginger,
strawberry, raspberry, pineapple, passion fruit) 
Rhum sucre roux, menthe fraîche, soda, citron
Rum, brown sugar, fresh mint, soda, lime

Mojito Jäger
Jägermaester, sucre roux, citron, menthe fraiche, soda
Jägermaester, brown sugar, lime, fresh mint, soda

Mojito Jack
Jack Daniel's, sucre roux, citron, menthe fraîche, soda
Jack Daniel's, brown sugar, lime, fresh mint, soda

2 000







2 000

1 900

Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included



Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included

Cocktails
Chichi

Vodka, jus d'ananas, glace coco

Vodka, pineapple juice, cocobut ice cream

Piña Colada

Rhum blanc, jus d'ananas, glace coco

Rum, pineapple juice, coconut ice cream

Caïpirinha                                                                                                               

Cachaça, jus de citron, sucre roux

Cachaça, lime juice, brown sugar

Zombie

Rhum blanc, rhum ambré, liqueur de pêche, jus d'ananas et de citron, sirop de grenadine

White rum, dark rum, peach liquor, pineapple and lime juice, grenadine syrup

Mai Tai Polynesia 

Rhum blanc, rhum brun, jus d'orange, jus d'ananas, sirop d'orgeat, sirop de grenadine

White rum, dark rum, orange juice, pineapple juice, orgeat syrup, grenadine syrup

Blue Ocean

Vodka, jus d'ananas, Curaçao bleu

Vodka, pineapple juice,  blue Curaçao 

Mooz Passion

Tequila, purée de passion, sirop de grenadine, jus de pamplemousse

Tequila, passion fruit purée, grenadine syrup, grapefruit juice

exotiques  1 900 XPF



Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included

Cocktailschampagne  2 000 XPF

Bellini
Champagne, liqueur de pêche

Champagne, peach liquor

Apérol Spritz
Apérol, Champagne, soda

Kir royal                                                                                                                        
Champagne, liqueur cassis ou pêche

Champagne, blackcurrant liquor or peach liquor

Porn Star Martini                                                                                                              
Vodka, purée de passion, sirop de passion, jus de mangue, jus de citron, Champagne

Absolut, passion fruit purée, passion fruit syrup, mango juice, lime juice, Champagne

Mimosa
Jus d'orange, Champagne

Orange juice, Champagne

Coco Beer
Bière, Malibu, purée de fraise

Beer, Malibu, strawberry purée

Pepper beer
Bière, Coca-Cola, Amaretto

Beer, Coca-Cola, Amaretto

Citrus beer
Bière, Gin, citron vert, grenadine

Beer, Gin, lime, grenadine syrup

Cocktailsbières  1 900 XPF



Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included

SHOOTERSshooters  900 XPF

B52
Bailey's, Kalhua, Cointreau

Orgasm
Bailey's, Amaretto, Kahlua

Blue Kamikaze                                                                                                                 
Vodka, citron vert, Curaçao bleu, Cointreau
Vodka, lime juice, blue Curaçao, Cointreau

SHORTdrink
Jäger Bomb
Jägermaester, redbull

Honey Jack Bomb
Jack Daniel's Honey, redbull

 1 500 XPF

Shirley Temple
Soda au gingembre, sirop de grenadine 
Ginger ale, grenadine syrup

Virgin Colada
Jus d’ananas, glace coco
Pineapple juice, coconut ice cream 

Virgin Mojito                                                                                                                     
Sucre de canne, citron vert, menthe fraîche, soda
Cane sugar, lime juice, fresh mint, soda

Paradise                                                                                                                    
Jus de pamplemousse, jus d'ananas, jus d'orange, sirop de grenadine
Grapefruit juice, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine syrup

Coconut
Jus de mangue, glace coco, purée de fraise
Mango juice, coconut ice cream, strawberry puré

Cocktailsvirgin  1 200 XPF



Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included

APERITIFSapéritifs
Ricard - (4cl)                                                                                                                     

Martini Rouge / Blanc - (6cl)                                                                                           
Red Martini / White - (6cl)

Campari - (6cl)                                                                                                                

Kir au vin blanc (pêche ou cassis)                                                                               
White wine kir (peach or blackcurrant)

Porto Cruz - (6cl)

Malibu - (6cl)

Kahlua - (6cl)

Frangelico - (6cl)

Jägermaester - (6cl)

Amaretto Disaronno - (6cl)

Cointreau - (6cl)

BIERESbeers
Hinano                                                                                                                                  

Hinano Blanche                                                                                                             

Hinano ambrée       
                                                                                                      
Manuia                                                                                                                              

Hoa, bière blonde                                                                                                                                  

Panaché - Draft beer & soda                                                                                          

Monaco - Draft beer, soda, grenadine syrup                                                                                       

Pression / Draft Beer                                              33cl         50cl

Bouteil les / Bottles 

Hinano                                                                                                                                                         
   
Hinano ambrée                                                                                                                                             

Tabu Vodka                                                                                                                                                  
 
Tabu Tequila                                                                                                                                                

Hinano Gold                                                                                                                                                 

Hoa Toru Gingembre

Corona                                                                                             

650



750



750



750



800



800



1 000

1 000



1 100



1 100



1 100



1 200

600



700



700



700



750



900



950

750



750





1 150



1 200





650



850



1 000



1 100



1 200



1 250



1 700





Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included

GINSgins
Bombay Saphire - (6cl) 

Tanqueray - (6cl)

Gordon's - (6cl)

Beefeater - (6cl)

RHUMSrums
Havana Blanco 3 ans - (6cl)

Mana'o ambrée 43° - (6cl)

Mana'o blanc 50° - (6cl)

Mana'o vieux rhum - (6cl)

Bacardi - (6cl)

3 Rivières blanc - (6cl)

3 Rivières, Rhum ambrée - (6cl)

3 Rivières Finish Whisky Malt - (6cl)

Kraken - Black Spiced Rum - (6cl)

Captain Black Spicy - (6cl)

Opthimus 15     - (6cl)

Don papa - (6cl)

TEQUILASt equilas
Agavita - (6cl)

José Cuervo gold - (6cl)

Patron XO café - (6cl)

WHISKIESwhiskies
Jameson - (6cl)

Jack Daniel's Old n°7 - (6cl)

Jack Daniel's Honey - (6cl)

Johnny Walker "Black Label"blended malt - 12 ans - (6cl)

Chivas Regal - blended malt - 12 ans - (6cl)

Glenfiddish - 12 ans - (6cl)

Cutty Sark - (6cl)

 700



  
 750

    
650



700

  800



  900



1 100



   1 800



1 100



   700



  700



  700



  800



   700



1 600



1 400



  750



1 350



   1 300

   950



1 000



1 000



1 000



1 350



1 600



650

YO



BOURBONSbourbons
Jim Beam - (6cl)

Digestifsdigestives
Limoncilli - (6cl)

Bailey's - (6cl)

Get 27 - (6cl)

Get 31 - (6cl)

Grand Marnier "Cordon Rouge" - (6cl)

Poire William - (6cl)

Manzanita verde - (6cl)

Mirabelle - (6cl)

Kirsh - (6cl)

Eau de vie framboise - (6cl)

Southern comfort (6cl)

BOISSONS CHAUDES
Thés & Tisanes (demandez notre séléction)
Teas & Herbals (ask our selection)

Expresso

Double expresso

Cappuccino

Café crème 

Chocolat chaud
Hot chocolate

Affogato

Irish coffee

 
 850

   950



950



1 100



1 100



1 850



1 000



900



900



900



900



1 600



   350





450



800



500



500



500





600



1 300

COGNACScognacs
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

VODKASvodkas
Absolut - (6cl)

Greygoose - (6cl)

  750



1 300

Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included

hot beverages

  1 100



1 600
    

4 100



Nos prix sont conventionnés, exprimés en francs pacifiques, toutes taxes incluses et service charge
All prices are government controlled, quoted in Pacific French Francs and all taxes and Service Charge included

JUS DE FRUITSfruit juices
Ananas, banane, tomate, orange, pamplemousse, mangue, airelles, pomme
Pineapple, banana, tomato, orange, grapefruit, mango, cranberry, apple

Citron
Lemon

Ananas, pamplemousse, orange
Pineapple, grapefruit, orange

DIABOLOSsyrups + lemonade

MILKSHAKES

JUS DE FRUITS FRAISfresh juices

SIROPSsyrups
Fraise, citron, grenadine, menthe
Strawberry, lemon, grenadine, mint

Fraise, citron, grenadine, menthe
Strawberry, lemon, grenadine, mint

milkshakes
Chocolat, fraise, vanille, coco
Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, coconut

EAUXwaters
Eau Royale - (100cl)
Perrier - (75cl)
San Pellegrino - (75cl)

 
 500

  500





1 000

 
 350

 
 450

 
 950

450



650

SODASsodas
Coca-cola, Coca-light, Coca-zéro, Sprite, Schwepps Tonic, Orangina,
Fanta orange, Lipton Iced Tea
Redbull

 
 500








850


